NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Jersey City Armory (Girls)

2/5/2006

Soph 55 Meter Dash
8 Howard, Ivohna

3200 Meters
5 Egidio, Gina

Frosh 600 Meters

4 Lowe, Tess

Frosh 300 Meters
3 Nesi, Frances
Lowe, Tess
Colombo, Katie
Napolitano, Nina
Wytenus, Ashley

300 Meters
Howard, Ivohna

1000 Meters
3  Whitefleet, Allie

Frosh 1600 Meters
4 Hedley, Margeaux
6 Murawski, Jessica

Frosh 4x400 Relay
1st Place

Nesi, Frances
Egidio, Gina
Colombo, Katie
Lowe, Tess
10pts

400
400
400
400

7.90

13:23.90

1:47.60

46.00
47.39
49.94
51.00
50.94

49.30

3:34.60

6:32.22
6:49.00

1:10.30
1:12.90
1:12.90
1:09.42

4:45.50

Comments

Comments

2pts

Comments

4pts

Comments

6pts

Comments

Comments

6pts

Comments
4pts

1pt

Comments
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