

## NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Jersey City Armory (Girls) 2/5/2006

Soph 55 Meter Dash	Comments
8 Howard, Ivohna	7.90

3200 Meters		Comments
5 Egidio, Gina	13:23.90	2pts

Frosh 600 Meters		Comments
4 Lowe, Tess	1:47.60	4pts

Frosh 300 Meters		Comments
3 Nesi, Frances	46.00	6pts
Lowe, Tess	47.39	
Colombo, Katie	49.94	
Napolitano, Nina	51.00	
Wytenus, Ashley	50.94	

300 Meters	Comments	
Howard, Ivohna	49.30	

1000 Meters	Comments	
3 Whitefleet, Allie	3:34.60 <i>6pts</i>	

Fr	osh 1600 Meters		Comments	
4	Hedley, Margeaux	6:32.22	4pts	
6	Murawski, Jessica	6:49.00	1pt	

## Frosh 4x400 Relay

1st Place			Comments
Nesi, Frances	400	1:10.30	
Egidio, Gina	400	1:12.90	
Colombo, Katie	400	1:12.90	
Lowe, Tess	400	1:09.42	
10pts		4:45.50	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010